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 Main Speakers:
Jørgen Andersen, Xiuxiong Chen, Alexander 
Efimov, Tobias Ekholm, Yu-Wei Fan, Kenji 
Fukaya, Benjamin Gammage, Lino Grama, Sergei 
Gukov, Fabian Haiden, Andrew Harder, Gabriel 
Kerr, Yuan-Pin Lee, Ernesto Lupercio, Yong-Geun 
Oh, Gabriela Olmedo, John Pardon, Yongbin 
Ruan, Helge Ruddat, Carlos Simpson, Yan 
Soibelman, Hiro Lee Tanaka and Abigail Ward

MONDAY, September 9-13, 2019  
8:30 A.M. – 5:00 P.M.

Continental breakfast in the morning, fruits and 

cheese in the afternoon.  Coffee and tea all day.  
Ungar building, Room 528B

R.S.V.P: IMSA-Sept2019@math.miami.edu 

     Workshop    

Yongbi Ruan       
Sergei Gukov         
John Pardon

       Continental   Breakfast 
Monday, September 9, 2019 
8:30 am       
9:00 am      
10:30 am   
12:00 noon  
LUNCH BREAK              

  2:30 pm 
3:45 pm 
5:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 
8:30 am    
9:00 am     
10:30 am   
12:00 noon  
LUNCH BREAK 
2:30 pm  
3:45 pm
5:00 pm
 Wednesday, September 11, 2019 
8:30 am        
9:00 am   
10:30 am     
12:00 noon  
LUNCH BREAK
2:30 pm      
4:00 pm 
7:30 pm DINNER  

Continental Breakfast 
Tobias Ekholm          
Ernesto Lupercio 
Andrew Harder

Thursday, September 12, 2019 
8:30 am            
9:00 am        
10:30 am   
12:00 noon 
LUNCH BREAK
2:30 pm     
4:00 pm             

Benjamin Gammage 
Abigail Ward

Friday, September 13, 2019
8:30 am        
9:00 am        
10:30 am       
12:00 noon    

Continental Breakfast 
Gabriela Olmedo 
Alexander Efimov
Gabriel Kerr

LUNCH BREAK
2:30 pm         
4:00 pm         

Ilia Zharkov 
Lino Grama

Jørgen Andersen
Yan Soibelman
Carlos Simpson

Continental Breakfast
Carlos Simpson
Xiuxiong Chen
Hiro Lee Tanaka

Fabian Haiden 
Helge Ruddat
Yu-Wei Fan

Continental Breakfast
Kenji Fukaya
Yong-Geun Oh
Hiro Lee Tanaka

Ernesto Lupercio
Yuan-Pin Lee

mailto:mgomez6@biostat.med.miami.edu�

	�� �****Only 1 week left****� ������������� � �****a seminar not to be missed**** ��mark this date on your calendars!



